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Company: First Name: Last Name: Email Address: Initials
T&K’s Mobile Detailing & Pressure
Washing, Inc. Dell Trahan dellt@tkmobiledetail.com
Texas Sterling Construction Co. Jeff Spade jspade@texassterling.com
The Gonzalez Group, LLC Tony Gonzalez tony@the-gonzalezgroup.com
The Sweep Doctor Soniaa James sales@thesweepdoctor.com
Trinity Freight Services Towana Bryant towana.bryant@trinityfreightservices.com
Triple B Services, LLP Tiffany Galvan tiffany@triplebservices.com
Turner Construction Nicolette Saenz nsaenz@tcco.com

Turner Construction Company Bonnie Wilson bkwilson@tcco.com

Ursin’s Energy Efficient Lighting Edwin Ursin edwinursin@sbcglobal.net
VRJ & Associates, LLC Vanesia Johnson vanesiajohnson@hotmail.com
wen’s janitorial services, inc. Gwendolyn Beavers gbeavers134@aol.com



Company: First Name: Last Name: Email Address: Initials
P M Construction LLC Katharine Medina kmedina@pmconst.com

Pepper-Lawson Waterworks, LLC Brandon Ballengee bballengee@pepperlawson.com

Pepper-Lawson Waterworks, LLC Lori Brown lbrown@pepperlawson.com

Pepper-Lawson Waterworks, LLC Todd Fisher tfisher@pepperlawson.com ) /,‘
PFP Abatement Group, LLC Juan Villasenor pfptafollal@yahoo.com

Poly Air Design Josue Zamora polyairdesign@yahoo.com

Pyramid Constructors, LLP Terry Shelton tls@pyramidconstructors.com

R J Construction Company, Inc. Barbara Joseph rjconstcoinc@earthlink.net

Reliance Construction Services H. S. Sidhu hsidhu@relianceconstructionservices.net

Reliance Construction services Kamal Sidhu hsidhu44@yahoo.com

Restocon Corporation Michael Long mslong@restocon.com

Reytec Construction Resources, Inc. Andy Prado aprado@reytec.net

Reytec Construction Resources, Inc. Margarita Flores mflores@reytec.net it Lf
Richardson Diversified Construction
Services LLC Jayce Richardson rdcsllc@gmail.com

RiverOaksAccess Gerardo Gutierrez info@riveroaksaccess.com

SER Ramesh Pavaluri ramesh@serconstruction.net

Southwest Geoscience Peter Berveiler pete.berveiler@southwestgeoscience.com

SpawGlass Civil Construction, Inc. Robin Falke robin.falke@spawglass.com r_
SpawGlass Construction Corp. Nicole Bowser nicole.bowser@spawglass.com

Sprint Sand & Clay Lanette Reinhardt lreinhardt@thesprintcompanies.com


